KRCP Perforated Face Diffusers
KRCP  Perforated face supply diffuser
KRCPE Perforated face exhaust diffuser
2
www.waterloo.co.uk Tel: +44 (0)1622 711500
Diffusers
Perforated Face Diffusers
KRCP / KRCPE

Finish
Damper
ORDER EXAMPLE
596 SQUARE O/A
450 SQUARE FACE OPENING
75
KRCPE LD OPTION22
97
KRCPE 450 SQ OBSS OPTION
KRCPE 300 SQ OBSS OPTION
KRCP
Ø297 O/S
450 l/s NECK
6.
5
3
www.waterloo.co.uk Tel: +44 (0)1622 711500
Diffusers
1 way 2 way
corner
2 way
opposite
3 way 4 way Exhaust
Core Patterns
600 T Bar centres
CONCEALED T BAR
600 T Bar centres
BURGESS TYPE MOUNT
600 T Bar centres
LAY-IN / EXPOSED T BAR
Installation Options
Perforated Face Diffusers
KRCP / KRCPE
KRCP
Supply
4 way
throw
3 way throw
long side
3 way throw
short side
2 way
throw
1 way
throwm3/h l/s
504 140
T 0.3-1.1 0.3-1.3 0.3-0.8 0.3-1.8 0.4-2.5
Pa 4 4 4 4 4
Lw 22 22 22 22 22
756 210
T 0.7-1.8 1.0-3.0 0.5-1.6 0.6-2.5 1.8-3.5
Pa 7 7 7 7 7
Lw 33 33 33 33 33
1008 280
T 1.2-2.5 1.6-3.5 0.7-2.0 1.2-3.5 3.2-5.5
Pa 17 17 17 17 17
Lw 42 42 42 42 42
1260 350
T 1.7-3.2 2.1-4.0 1.2-2.5 1.7-4.5 4.5-8.0
Pa 26 26 26 26 26
Lw 49 49 49 49 49
KRCP Exhaust
Spigot
450x450
Spigot
Ø 300m3/h l/s
504 140
Pa 1 6
Lw - -
1008 280
Pa 4 22
Lw - -
1512 420

Terminal Width
Terminal type
ORDER EXAMPLE
ORDER EXAMPLE
43 mm
open
35 mm
open
5
www.waterloo.co.uk Tel: +44 (0)1622 711500
Introduction
MC, WR and Perforated faced diffusers LF, CPD, KRCP the LD
distribution through the terminals.
They are adjustable from the front of the Diffuser with a
screwdriver and are made in aluminium.
the shut-off position.
Product Description
LD
operated
Features
Screwdriver operated from terminal face
Finish
LD Aluminium blades
Dimensions
MCØ 150 / 200 / 300 / 450mm
WRØ 150 / 200 / 250 / 300 / 375 / 450 / 525 / 600mm
Also sizes to suit standard circular spigots.
Note – the LD can only be selected with the MC or WR Circular
Diffusers and the KRCP, CPD, LF perforated diffusers
 LD - Standard arrangement for supply ducts.
 Adjustable through diffuser face.
ED & LD - Equalisation at stub duct take
MC / LD
MC/300 DIA/BLINDFIX/PPM9010/LD
Diffuser type
Diffuser diameter
Fixing
Finish
ORDER EXAMPLE
Diffusers
6
www.waterloo.co.uk Tel: +44 (0)1622 711500
Notes
7
www.waterloo.co.uk Tel: +44 (0)1622 711500
Waterloo Product Range
Waterloo Product Range
GRILLES
blades designed to give performance whilst remaining aesthetically pleasing
standard colour PPM9010 (20% Gloss White). The range is complemented by
the Aircell range of polymer Grilles.
DIFFUSERS
Designed to be installed in various ceiling systems, we have a complete range
to suit both performance and aesthetical requirements. Most diffusers are made
from aluminium and can be ordered with or without plenum boxes for easy
standard colour is PPM 9010 (20% Gloss White). This range is complemented
by the Aircell range of polymer Diffusers.
DISPLACEMENT
involved also offer quiet installations. Displacement units are available as wall
EXTERNAL LOUVRES
A quality range of products for external wall applications. Made from aluminium,
with birdscreen or insect screen options. All louvres are made to customer
AIR VOLUME CONTROL DAMPERS
Pressure independent Variable Air Volume and Constant Air Volume dampers
made from zintec plate. Most volume dampers are regulated with an electronic
The Constant Air Volume damper requires no power source as it is controlled
via a mechanical device and calibrated before delivery. All volume dampers can
be ordered with a single or double (insulation) skin.
ACTIVE AND PASSIVE CHILLED BEAMS
and cooling applications. These units have 4 pipe coils to allow heating and
cooling circuits to run simultaneously, giving constant and responsive control.
The design allows a large optimum capacity and also allows the customer to
specify the nozzle type and pitch for individual circumstances.
PPM 9010, however other (PPM/G) colours are available on request.